:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8475671

Feb 21, 2024 - 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 264,864 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 770252 - 0.017880731 ETH®
53.06 USD

2 770253 - 0.017900832 ETH®
53.12 USD

3 770254 - 0.017910918 ETH®
53.15 USD

4 770255 - 0.017787286 ETH®
52.79 USD

S 770256 - 0.017813792 ETH®
52.86 USD

6 770257 - 0.017747584 ETH&®
52.67 USD

7 770258 - 0.017639913 ETH®
52.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8475671
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/264864
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770252
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770253
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770254
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770255
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770256
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770257
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770258

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

770259

770260

770261

770262

770263

770264

770265

770266

770269

Validator Id

463947

Amount

- 0.060868397
180.65 USD

- 0.017898256
53.12 USD

- 0.017989872
53.39 USD

- 0.017953868
53.28 USD

- 0.017935754
53.23 USD

- 0.017827329
52.90 USD

- 0.017874109
53.04 USD

- 0.017917267
53.17 USD

- 0.017960089
53.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.043573294
129.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770259
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770260
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770261
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770262
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770263
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770264
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770265
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770266
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/770269
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/463947

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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